HONOURS AND AWARDS

Approval Dt

15/08/2011
17/08/2007
14/02/2007
13/02/2007

22/11/2006

22/03/2005
10/08/2000
10/08/2000

20/07/2000

ACHIEVEMENTS

Code

Award Title

ASMCT/SR*
Clasp
ADM

'CT/SR'

Australian Defence Medal

AASMICAT*

to the Australian Service Medal

Clasp ICAT to the Australian Active Service Medal

AFGCAMMED

Afghanistan Medal

MUC18

Meritorious Unit Citation - Special Operations Task Group 637 - Afghanistan 2005 to 2006 SLIPPER

ASMET

Australian Service Medal with Clasp EAST TIMOR

AASMET

Australian Active Service Medal with Clasp EAST TIMOR

RAS

Returned From Active Service Badge

ICB

Infantry Combat Badge

** No Recognised Achievements were found.

OPERATIONAL

OPERATIONS

Assigned

p2/08/2006
02/08/2006
02/08/2006
02/08/2006
02/08/2006
17/01/2004
23/04/2000
23/04/2000
23/04/2000

SERVICE

Description

Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation
Operation

SLIPPER
SLIPPER
SLIPPER
SLIPPER
SLIPPER
Citadel
TANAGER
TANAGER
TANAGER

- East Timor

Event

Pst Op
Within
Within
Within
Within
Within

Psychological Screening
Specified Area
Specified Area
Specified Area
Specified Area
Specified Area

RTA Psychological Screening

Within
Within

Specified Area
Specified Area

Start Dt

10/05/2010
17/10/2006
16/10/2006
25/08/2006
24 /08/2006
17/01/2004
19/06/2013
14/06/2000
23/04/2000

End Dt

18/10/2006
17/10/2006
16/10/20086
25/08/2006
19/04/2004

30/10/2000
03/06/2000



