HONOURS AND AWARDS

Approval Dt	
	Award Title
15/08/2011	ASMCT/SR*
	Clasp 'CT/SR' to the Australian Service Medal
17/08/2007	ADM
	Australian Defence Medal
14/02/2007	AASMICAT*
	Clasp ICAT to the Australian Active Service Medal
13/02/2007	AFGCAMMED
	Afghanistan Medal
22/11/2006	MUC18
	Meritorious Unit Citation - Special Operations Task Group 637 - Afghanistan 2005 to 2006 SLIPPER
22/03/2005	ASMET
	Australian Service Medal with Clasp EAST TIMOR
10/08/2000	AASMET
	Australian Active Service Medal with Clasp EAST TIMOR
10/08/2000	RAS
	Returned From Active Service Badge
20/07/2000	ICB
	Infantry Combat Badge

ACHIEVEMENTS

** No Recognised Achievements were found.

OPERATIONAL SERVICE

OPERATIONS

Assigned	Description	Event	Start Dt	End Dt
02/08/2006	Operation SLIPPER	Pst Op Psychological Screening	10/05/2010	
02/08/2006	Operation SLIPPER	Within Specified Area	17/10/2006	18/10/2006
02/08/2006	Operation SLIPPER	Within Specified Area	16/10/2006	17/10/2006
02/08/2006	Operation SLIPPER	Within Specified Area	25/08/2006	16/10/2006
02/08/2006	Operation SLIPPER	Within Specified Area	24/08/2006	25/08/2006
17/01/2004	Operation Citadel - East Timor	Within Specified Area	17/01/2004	19/04/2004
23/04/2000	Operation TANAGER	RTA Psychological Screening	19/06/2013	
23/04/2000	Operation TANAGER	Within Specified Area	14/06/2000	30/10/2000
23/04/2000	Operation TANAGER	Within Specified Area	23/04/2000	03/06/2000